
First Last Preferred Badge Name Company, Institute, or Affiliation Email
Najib Abusalbi Najib Abusalbi, PhD Schlumberger abusalbi@slb.com
Faten Afifi Faten Afifi PGS faten.afifi@pgs.com
Jonathan Anspach Jonathan Anspach Intel Corp. jonathan.p.anspach@intel.com
Mauricio Araya Mauricio Araya Repsol USA araya.mauricio@repsol.com
Richard Ashford Rick Ashford Novell rashford@novell.com
Vangel Bojaxhi Vangel Bojaxhi WesternGeco  VBojaxhi@slb.com
Leo  Borges Leo Intel Corporation leonardo.borges@intel.com
Rick Bruder Rick Bruder QLogic Corporation rick.bruder@qlogic.com
Phillip Burton Phillip Burton Super Micro Computer, Inc. phillipb@supermicro.com
Karl Cain Karl Cain Dell karl_cain@dell.com
Henri  Calandra Henri Calandra TOTAL henri.calandra@total.com
Alvin Chu Alvin Chu Nexenta Systems alvin.chu@nexenta.com
Penelope Clayton‐SmPenelope Clayton‐Smith Quantum Recruitment  penelope@quantumrecruitment.com
Robert Cohen Bob Cohen Cohen Comm. Group bcohen@bway.net
Steve Cole Steve Fugro scole@fugro.com
Tim Corcoran Tim Corcoran Inphi Corporation tcorcoran@inphi.com
John D John D. Almon Advanced Seismic Technologies john@advancedseismic.com
Jeff Davis Jeff Davis Hess Corporation jdavis@hess.com
Todd Decker Todd Decker Dell todd_decker@dell.com
Franz DeimbacheFranz Deimbacher Schlumberger IS fdeimbacher@slb.com
RICHARD DIRISIO DICK DIRISIO DASDI DICK@DASDI.COM
Bosen Du Bosen Rice University Bosen.Du@rice.edu
Jing Jin Du Jing jin Du Petroleum Geo‐Services jingjin.du@pgs.com
Shawn Dube Shawn Dube Dell, Inc. shawn_dube@dell.com
Tom Eastham Tom Eastham Eastham Consulting  teastham@sbcglobal.net
M. ThomasEastham Thomas Independent  thomas@woodlandfp.com
Saber Feki Saber Feki Total E&P USA saber.feki@total.com
Henry Feldman Henry Feldman SAS Institute henry.feldman@sas.com
Alvaro Fernandez Alvaro Fernandez, Ph.D. Wipro Technologies alvaro.fernandez@wipro.com
Frank Fuda Frank Fuda Disk Array and System design, Inc frank@dasdi.com
Shawn Fuller Shawn Fuller Convey Computer  sfuller@conveycomputer.com
Noe Garcia Noe Garcia Intel Corporation noe.garcia@intel.com
Tom Gardosik Tom Gardosik Baker Hughes tom.gardosik@bakerhughes.com
Dave Glover Dave Glover ConocoPhillips dave.glover@conocophillips.com
Hank Goggan Hank Goggan SIS hgoggan@slb.com
Gladys Gonzalez Gladys Gonzalez Repsol gladys.gonzalez@repsol.com



First Last Preferred Badge Name Company, Institute, or Affiliation Email
Guy Gueritz GUY GUERITZ Bull SAS guy.gueritz@bull.ch
Richard Gutierrez Richard Gutierrez Dell Richard_Gutierrez@Dell.com
Masami Hattori Masami Hattori Schlumberger mhattori@slb.com
Kevin Hellman Kevin Geotrace khellman@geotrace.com
Dan Hough Dan Oracle dan.hough@oracle.com
Doug Huckaby Doug Huckaby PCPC Direct, Ltd. dhuckaby@pcpcdirect.com
Woody Hutsell Woody Hutsell ViON Corporation woody.hutsell@vion.com
Huw James Huw James Paradigm hjames@paradigmgeo.com
Jesse Jensen Jesse Jensen Intel jesse.w.jensen@intel.com
Larry Jones Larry Jones DataDirect Networks ldjones@ddn.com
Larry Jones Larry Jones Data Direct Networks ljones@ddn.com
David Judson David Judson WesternGeco djudson@slb.com
Julia Kassay Julia Kassay Landmark julia.kassay@halliburton.com
Jaclyn Keefe Jaclyn Keefe J.K. Consulting jaclyn@jkconsultingonline.com
Deepak Khosla Deepak Khosla X‐ISS dkhosla@x-iss.com
Brian Kucic Brian Kucic R Systems NA, inc. bkucic@rsystemsinc.com
George Kutiev George Kutiev Schlumberger gkutiev@slb.com
Guy LaBelle Guy LaBelle     Christie Digital Systems guy.labelle@christiedigital.com
Tom  Ledoux Tom Ledoux NetApp ledoux@netapp.com
Lily Li Lily Li Petroleum Geo‐Services lily.li@pgs.com
Terrence Liao Terrence Liao TOTAL E&P  terrence.liao@total.com
Alex Loddoch Alex Loddoch Chevron loddoch@chevron.com
Simon Lonsdale Simon Lonsdale RNA Networks simon.lonsdale@rnanetworks.com
Steve Lutz Steve Lutz Barco, Inc steve.lutz@barco.com
Tom McClure Tom McClure IBM tmcclur@us.ibm.com
Chris McCoy Chris McCoy  Parallels Inc. cmccoy@parallels.com
Terrence  McGuinnesTerrence McGuinness ExxonMobil / TEKSystems terry.mcguinness@exxonmobil.com
John Mellor‐Cru John Mellor‐Crummey Rice University johnmc@rice.edu
William  Menger Bill Menger Weinman GeoScience bill.menger@globalgeophysical.com
Sam  Michie Sam Michie Adaptive Computing smichie@adaptivecomputing.com
Gary Montry Gary Montry WesternGeco gmontry@slb.com
Brian Morris Brian Morris Nexenta brian@nexenta.com
Jan Odegard Jan E. Odegard Rice University odegard@rice.edu
Mike Pavlich Mike Pavlich Repsol mpavlich@repsol.com
Steve Phelps Steve Phelps Novell  sphelps@novell.com
Will Reistroffer Will Reistroffer IBM will.reistroffer@us.ibm.com



First Last Preferred Badge Name Company, Institute, or Affiliation Email
William Rickert Bill Rickert Petroleum Geo‐Services bill@rickert.com
Angel Rivera A. Rivera ConocoPhillips Company angel.r.rivera@conocophillips.com
Dale Sawyer Dale Sawyer Rice University dale@rice.edu
Stanislav Sazykin Stan Sazykin Rice University sazykin@rice.edu
Ryan Schneider Ryan Acceleware Corp. ryan.schneider@acceleware.com
Nick Schommer Nick Schommer Arista Networks nschommer@aristanetworks.com
Angela Smith Angela Smith K2I, Rice University avsmith@rice.edu
John Thuotte John Thuotte QLogic john.thuotte@qlogic.com
Tommy Toles Tommy AMD tommy.toles@amd.com
Nikita Tropin Nikita Tropin Baker Hughes Inc. nikita.tropin@bakerhughes.com
Dave Twinam Dave Twinam Arista Networks dave@aristanetworks.com
MagdalenaWarchol Magdalena Warchol  SUPERMICRO magdalenaw@supermicro.com
Ian Watts Ian Watts Sigma Solutions, Inc. iwatts@sigmasolinc.com
Chap Wong Chap Wong Chevron  chapwong@chevron.com 
Mark Wright Mark Wright Spectra Logic markw@spectralogic.com
Jisheng Xie Jisheng Xie WesternGeco, Schlumberger jishengxie@slb.com
Ling Zhuo Ling Zhuo Chevron lzhuo@chevron.com


